



\$~R-72.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ LPA 521/2022, CM APPL. 39961/2022, CM APPL. 39962/2022, CM
APPL. 39963/2022, CM APPL. 39964/2022, CM APPL. 39965/2022
ASHOK KUMAR BHATIA Petitioner

Through:

versus

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER, STATE BANK OF INDIA
..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

% **ORDER**
17.04.2023

List on 21.08.2023.

SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA, CJ

YASHWANT VARMA, J

APRIL 17, 2023