



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

LPA 521/2022, CM APPL. 39961/2022 -Stay.

CM APPL. 39962/2022 -17-B, CM APPL. 39963/2022 -Dir..

CM APPL. 39964/2022 -O-41, R-27.

CM APPL. 39965/2022 -Delay 62 days (RF).

ASHOK KUMAR BHATIA

..... Appellant

Through: Appellant in person.

versus

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER, STATE BANK OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Mr. Akshit Kapur,
Mr. Aditya Saxena, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

%

07.03.2024

List alongwith LPA No. 123/2022 on 23.07.2024.

REKHA PALLI, J

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

MARCH 7, 2024

acm